MEDIA KIT

NEWS. TECHNOLOGY. GEOPOLITICS. LIFE. POLITICS. CULTURE. FAITH.
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WORLD TRIBUNE
AUDIENCE

In sum, WorldTribune
readers are:

* 47% politically active, 89%
active or. somewhat active

® . 49% Ind, 36% Republican,
14% Dem

e 86% Caucasian

e 76% college, 30% grad
school

* 15% 150K+, 18% 100-150K,
31% 50-100K

o 64% 35-64, 13% 65+
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U.S. DEMOGRAPHICS

; ES Male

Female

g0 <18

18-24

25-34

35-44

45-54

55-64

685+

i81

23

26

63

77

96

134

191

241
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U.S. DEMOGRAPHICS

Household Income
— $0-50k
“ $50-100k

$100-150k

$150k+

Children In Household
'I':} D No Kids

UgU

Has Kids

Index

710
110

145

o

. 119

80

US Average
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U.S. DEMOGRAPHICS

@ Mo College o4

College 112

Grad School 209
Caucaslan 113
Afrlcan American 27
Aslan 109

Hispanic 60

Other 115
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MEDIA INTERESTS

TV
Sports Affinity

Football 1.02x [
Basketball 0.98x [
MNascar 0.97x _
Basebal 0.94x [
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Drama, Action & Adventure

Crime

Drama

Legal

Adult Animation

Paolitical

1.04x

1.03x

1.00x

0.97x

0.95x
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MEDIA INTERESTS

Metwork

ESPMN

USA

TNT

TBS

Disney

Mews, Politics & Other

Total TV

Awards Bvents

Mews

Premium Channels

Spanish Language

.93x

.91x

LO1x

.85x

.B81x

.05x

L03x

L02%

L02%

L01x
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INDUSTRY AND OCCUPATION

Employer's Industry

Business Services 1.12x%

Government 1.01x

Healthcare 0.93x

Education 0.85x

Finance 0.80x

Cccupation

Engineering 1.28x
C-Suite 1.27x%
Legal 1.19x
Information Technology 1.13x
Sclentists 1.08x

=4 —
= —=
= =
o o

WINDOW ON THE

MWor DT ributie.com | REAL WORLD




R ‘ SA GA AN BSLELE LR
LR Be1aBL 1Bl A AAARABN AR
o100 22 Sa2n2Ri ARSI

A2 A -
e e Wl S 0
P L p Ly e LR e

GENERAL INTERESTS

Interests

Mews 2.0x%

Business & Industrial 1.9x

Sclence 1.49x

Affinity
Computers & Technology 2.4x% _

Arts & Entertainment 1.7x

WINDOW ON THE

MWor DT ributie.com | REAL WORLD




A

il | e

POLITICAL INTERESTS

Political Affillation Index

Republican L 138
e,

Democrat 48
Independent 114
US Average
Political Engagement Index
- Inactive 44
©
Somewhat Active a7

Acive o

US Average
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SHOPPING INTERESTS

PACKAGED GOOQDS

Food, Household & Pets Affinity

Household Goods 1.00x [
Eggs & Dairy 0.99x [
Snacks 0.98x [
Pet 0.95x [
Baked Goods 0.95x [
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SHOPPING INTERESTS

Brands by Category

Pain rellef

Soup

Cough & cold rellef

Petcare

Health and beauty

Buy Style

Premium Brands

Home Cocking & Grilling

Fresh & Healthy

Quick & Easy

International Culsine

23

02x

.90x

.96x

.A5x

.08x

L05x

L03x

96X

.96x
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